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Department of Pharmacology
Ananta Institute of Medical Sciences and Research Center, Rajsamand
MBBS 3" Semester Batch 2018-19

Teaching Schedule for January -2020

No. AIMS/ PH/ZOIQ/ugZ Date: 30/12/2019
THEORY

02/01/2020 Thursday 9-10am Anti - arrhythmics Dr. Pankaj
03/01/2020 Friday 9-10am Anti - arrhythmics Dr. Pankaj
04/01/2020 Saturday 8 -9 am, Coagulants, Anti coagulants Dr. Bipa
04/01/2020 Saturday 12-2pm Anticoagulants, Antiplatelets etc. Dr. Bipa
09/01/2020 Thursday 9-10am Hypolipidemic Agents Dr. Jayachandra
10/01/2020 Friday 9-10am Hypolipidemic Agents Dr. Jayachandra
11/01/2020 Saturday 8-9am Management of Hypertension Dr. Archana
23/01/2020 Thursday 9-10am Management of Shock Dr. Kavita
24/01/2020 Friday | 9-10am Management of MI Dr. Kavita
25/01/2020 Saturday 8 -9 am Iron _ Dr. Archana
.30/01/2020 Thursday 9-10am Vit B12 & Folic Acid Dr. Archana
31/01/2020 Friday - 9-10am Sedative — Hypnotics Dr. J.R Zaveri

PRACTICALS

Time - 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm

06/01/2020 Monday 2-4pm | BatchA | Intd to CAL o A'}g‘v"‘i‘t';a’ Or.

07/01/2020 Tuesday 2 - dpm Batch B Intd to CAL Dr. Alr(cahvaitr;a/ Dr.
Dr. J.R Zaveri
Monday 2.4 Batch A Rabbit Eye Expt. /Dr.
s Jayachandra/
Dr. J.R Zaveri
Dr.
Jayachandra/

ife)ell

27/01/2020

28/01/2020 Tuesday 2.4pm | BatchB Rabbit Eye Expt.

el
Dr. Jitendra Zaveri

Professor& HOD
Principal& Controller
Academic Affairs Officer
Concerned Faculty
File

NOTE: LECTURE VENUE: LT -1 (1* Floor)
PRACTICAL VENUE: DEPARTMENT DEMONSSTRATION ROOM



